Race Date
November 24, 2022

Bib No Name
Team - B.L.T

1 9597 TYLER MEUNIER

2 9700 MICHAEL GEMELLI JR.
3 9565 BRADLEY BETTEZ
4 9564 MATTHEW BETTEZ
5 9563 KRISTABETTEZ

6 9592 SANTOS LAVOIE

7 9562 KAYLEE BETTEZ

8 9566 MEGAN BETTEZ

9 9614 LEILANI MARKLEY

Team - Denmark

1 9513 HELLE WULFF
2 9512 ANNA HANSEN
3 9514  JULIE MIKKELSEN

Team - Bob and the chicks.

1 9410 1ZZY ACKERS

2 9411 KARSYN ACKERS

3 9638 KIMBERLY SPANGLER
4 9409  LILLI ACKERS

5 9454 ROBERT SPANGLER

6 9408 LESLIE ACKERS

Team - Onslaught Endurance

1 9450 BRANDON COREY

Team - Athletes Way

1 9594 CHAUNCEY BEATTY

Team - Rou-Park

Results By Race Wire

Greater Gardner Turkey Trot

Final Team Results

5K
Class - A Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
Team Score (times): 1:31:52.3
GARDNER MA M 6 6 28:34.9 28:34.9
ORANGE MA M 12 18 30:28.6 59:03.5
GARDNER MA M 20 38 32:48.7 1:31:52.3
GARDNER MA M 21 59 32:52.1 2:04:44.4
GARDNER MA F 22 81 32:55.7 2:37:40.2
GARDNER MA M 25 106 33:28.2 3:11:08.4
GARDNER MA F 31 137 34:06.2 3:45:14.7
GARDNER MA F 51 188 36:05.5 4:21:20.2
GARDNER MA F 201 389 50:19.9 5:11:40.2
Finish Position - 2
Team Score (times): 2:03:05.7
WESTMINSTER MA F 70 70 37:38.5 37:38.5
WESTMINSTER MA F 123 193 42:02.7 1:19:41.2
WESTMINSTER MA F 138 331 43:24.4 2:03:05.7
Finish Position- 3
Team Score (times): 2:51:32.2
GARDNER MA F 230 230 57:10.5 57:10.5
GARDNER MA F 231 461 57:10.7 1:54:21.2
FOREST VA F 232 693 57:10.9 2:51:32.2
GARDNER MA F 251 944 1:01:30.9 3:53:03.2
GARDNER MA M 252 1196 1:01:32.5 4:54:35.7
GARDNER MA F 255 1451 1:08:57.1 6:03:32.8
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
WINCHENDON MA M 88 88 38:33.0 38:33.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
FITCHBURG MA M 71 71 37:38.6 37:38.6

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

11/29/2022 07:51:02



Race Date
November 24, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Rou-Park

1 9702 JENNIFER ROUSSEAU

Team - Wyman Clan

1 9487
2 9488

TINA WYMAN
JONATHAN WYMAN

Team - The Sisters Dow

1 9510
2 9509

NICOLE DOW
NINA DOW

Results By Race Wire

Greater Gardner Turkey Trot

Final Team Results

5K
Class - A Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
HUDSON NH F 72 72 37:42.0 37:42.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
WESTMINSTER MA F 103 103 39:48.8 39:48.8
WESMINSTER MA M 104 207 39:54.1 1:19:42.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
GARDNER MA F 87 87 38:27.4 38:27.4
GARDNER MA F 184 271 47:23.6 1:25:51.1
2 11/29/2022 07:51:02



